ORARIO STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2022-23 
	
	ORARI ALLENAMENTI
	
	
	

	ANNO
	CATEGORIA
	LUNEDI
	MARTEDI
	MERCOLEDI
	GIOVEDI
	VENERDI
	SABATO
	DOMENICA
	

	
	
2^CATEGORIA
	
19.30-21.00
	
	
19.30-21.00
	
19.30-21.00
	
	




Partite
	




Partite
	A
G
O
N
I
S
T
I
C
A

	
	
JUNIORES
	
21.00-22.30
	
19.30-21.00
	

	
	
21.00-22.30
	
	
	

	
2006-2007
	
ALLIEVI A-B
	
	
16.30-18.00
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
19.30-21.00
	
	
	

	
2008
	
GIOVANISSIMI A
	
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
16.30-18.00
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
	

	
2009
	
GIOVANISSIMI B
	
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
	

	
2010
	
ESORDIENTI A

	
15.00-16.30
	
	
15.00-16.30
	
18.00-19.30
	
	











Partite
	











Partite
	
A
T
T
I
V
I
T
A’ 
   
    D
I 

B
A
S
E

	
2011

	
ESORDIENTI B
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
16.30-18.00
	
15.00-16.30
	
	
	
	

	
2012
	
PULCINI A
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30

	
	
	

	
2013
	
PULCINI B
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30
	
	
18.00-19.30

	
	
	

	
2014
	
PRIMI CALCI
	
16.30-18.00
	
	
16.30-18.00

	

	
16.30-18.00
	
	
	

	
2015
	
PRIMI CALCI

	
16.30-18.00
	

	

	
	
16.30-18.00
	
	
	

	
2016
	
PICCOLI AMICI
	
	Palestra
16.00-19.00
	
	
	palestra
16.00-19.00

	
	
	

	
2017
	
PICCOLI AMICI
	
	palestra
16.00-19.00
	
	
	palestra
16.00-19.00

	
	
	



ORARIO STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2022-23
	ORE
	LUNEDI
	MARTEDI
	MERCOLEDI
	GIOVEDI
	VENERDI
	SABATO
	DOMENICA
	

	15.00-16.30
	Esordienti 2010
15.00-16.30
	Giovanissimi 2008
15.00-16.30
	Allievi A e B
15.00-16.30
	Esordienti 2011
15.00-16.30

	Giovanissimi 2008
15.00-16.30
	




Partite
	




Partite
	

	
	Esordienti 2011
15.00-16.30
	
	Esordienti 2010
15.00-16.30
	
	Giovanissimi 2009
15.00-16.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.30-18.00
	Primi calci 2014
16.30-18.00
	Allievi A e B
16.30-18.00
	Esordienti 2011
16.30-18.00
	Giovanissimi 2008
16.30-18.00
	Primi calci 2014
16.30-18.00
	
	
	

	
	Primi calci 2015
16.30-18.00
	
	Primi calci 2014
16.30-18.00
	
	Primi calci 2015
16.00-18.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.00-19.30
	Pulcini 2012
18.00-19.30
	Giovanissimi 2009
18.00-19.30
	Pulcini 2012
18.00-19.30
	Giovanissimi 2009
18.00-19.30
	Pulcini 2012
18.00-19.30

	











Partite
	











Partite
	

	
	Pulcini 2013
18.00-19.30
	
	Pulcini 2013
18.00-19.30
	Esordienti 2010
18.00-19.30
	Pulcini 2013
18.00-19.30

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.30-21.00
	2^categoria
19.30-21.00

	juniores
19.30-21.00
	2^categoria
19.30-21.00
	2^categoria
19.30-21.00

	Allievi A e B
19.30-21.00
	
	
	

	21.00-22.30
	Juniores
21.00-22.30
	
	
	
	juniores
21.00-22.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


In palestra
	16.00-17.15
	
	Piccoli amici 2017
	
	
	Piccoli amici 2017
	
	
	

	17.15-18.30
	
	Piccoli amici 2016
	
	
	Piccoli amici 2016
	
	
	




